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Irving,  TX
Fresh,  delicious and authentic avocados 

available year-round.

AVOCADOS FROM MEXICO

About Avocados From Mexico
There’s a lot of passion and dedication that goes inside every single one of our avocados, and this 

passion translates into good times and great memories. Think of your favorite summer gathering, 

Big Game party, New Year’s Eve bash, Cinco de Mayo celebration, or Fourth of July celebration. No 

doubt avocados were there too, amplifying the good times with guacamole and side dishes. In fact, 

avocados are so popular at parties and festivities that people across the United States enjoy more 

than 1.3 billion pounds of avocados per year.			 



(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Avocados From Mexico!

baldorfood.com/farms/avocados-from-mexico

Featured Items

AV

AV1PR
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AV3D
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48 CT

48 CT
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36 CT

48 CT

36 CT

1  LYR 24 CT

3 CT

25 LB

48 CT

40 CT

32/36 CT

60 CT

Firm Avocados

Ripe Avocados

Ripe No.2 Avocados

Ripe Avocados

Green Avocados

Green Avocados

Ripe Avocados

Firm Avocados

Organic Firm Avocados

Organic Avocados

Organic Avocados

Organic Avocados

Organic Avocados
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